Abortions Reported to SCDHEC by Facility
Occurrence data*, 2021

Facility Name

GREENVILLE WOMEN'S CLINIC

PLANNED PARENTHOOD SOUTH ATLANTIC CHARLESTON
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTH ATLANTIC

MUSC MEDICAL CENTER

PRISMA HEALTH GREENVILLE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
PIEDMONT MEDICAL CENTER

PRISMA HEALTH PATEWOOD HOSPITAL

SPARTANBURG MEDICAL CENTER

TOTAL

Frequency
2,603
1,948
1,656

51
18
<5
<5
<5
6,279

Percent
41.46
31.02
26.37

0.81
0.29
0.02
0.02
0.02
100.00

* This data is based on abortions that occurred at facilities within South Carolina

Data Source:

Division of Biostatistics, Vital Statistics

S.C. Dept. of Health & Environmental Control
7/19/2022




