Abortions Reported to SCDHEC by Facility Occurrence data*, 2021		
Facility Name	Frequency	Percent
GREENVILLE WOMEN'S CLINIC	2,603	41.46
PLANNED PARENTHOOD SOUTH ATLANTIC CHARLESTON	1,948	31.02
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTH ATLANTIC	1,656	26.37
MUSC MEDICAL CENTER	51	0.81
PRISMA HEALTH GREENVILLE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL	18	0.29
PIEDMONT MEDICAL CENTER	< 5	0.02
PRISMA HEALTH PATEWOOD HOSPITAL	< 5	0.02
SPARTANBURG MEDICAL CENTER	< 5	0.02
TOTAL	6,279	100.00

^{*} This data is based on abortions that occurred at facilities within South Carolina

Data Source: Division of Biostatistics, Vital Statistics S.C. Dept. of Health & Environmental Control 7/19/2022